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Avnet ASIC Solutions is your one-stop-shop for ASIC Design Services and Turnkey manufacturing services, operating for over 
30 years with 350 successful completed projects. We can step in with a very skilled design team and offer you flexible business 
models. 

We offer a complete range of ASIC services, from specification to mass production, with robust design practices and smooth 
ramp path to mass production.

Avnet ASIC Solutions has strong established relationships with the main foundries like Samsung, TSMC, Global Foundry, ST, Xfab 
and SocioNext. We choose the technology that is most suited for a particular application and your specific needs and we take 
charge to enable you to work with a single point of contact only: Avnet ASIC Solutions. Our proven technology nodes expertise 
get down to advanced EUV 7nm for Digital, Analog or Mix Signal designs.

The ASIC focus application areas are: Automotive, Industrial, Artificial Intelligent, Consumer, Internet of Things, Bio- Medical, 
Communication, Crypto Currency and many more.

END OF LIFE SOLUTIONS

The current and upcoming market changes bring more 
and more mature technology to an End of Life Status. The 
needed re-designs can often not be implemented in time 
with all re-design and re-qualification needs.

Avnet ASIC Solutions offers you to develop pin compatible 
solutions which avoid system re-design and re-qualification. 
Our replacement capabilities are Analog, Digital, Mix Signal 
as well as old ASIC (standard cell and gate array) and FPGAs 
with the capability to offer 5V and 5V/3.3V core voltage.

Visit avnet-asic.com for more information or contact us at 
asic-solutions@avnet.eu.

OUR SERVICE FOR YOU

	• Logic Design
	• Verification
	• Emulation
	• Synthesis
	• Backend (Chip Layout)
	• Design for Test
	• Physical Verifications
	• Package Development
	• Production Test Program
	• Production Test H/W Development
	• Mass Production Logistics Management

 
CONTACT

1 Habrosh St.
Bnei Dror
Israel, 4581500
Phone: 	 +972 (0)9 7780280
Fax: 	 +972 (0)3 760 1115
avnet.israel@avnet.com

AVNET ASIC SOLUTIONS



5

Signal Chain Power Management Interface

Sw
itc

he
s 

an
d 

M
ux

es

O
p 

Am
ps

 &
 C

om
pa

ra
to

rs

C
ur

re
nt

 S
en

se
 A

m
pl

ifi
er

s

Di
gi

ta
l P

ot
s

D
at

a 
C

on
ve

rt
er

s 
(A

D
C

 -
 D

AC
)

An
al

og
  S

ig
na

l C
on

di
tio

ne
rs

En
er

gy
 m

ea
su

re
m

en
t A

FE

Au
di

o/
vi

de
o 

Pr
oc

es
sin

g

Pr
og

ra
m

m
ab

le
 M

ix
ed

 S
ig

na
l

Vo
lta

ge
 R

ef
er

en
ce

s

AC
/D

C
 c

on
ve

rt
er

s/
co

nt
ro

lle
rs

D
C

/D
C

 c
on

ve
rt

er
s/

co
nt

ro
lle

rs

D
C

/D
C

 P
ow

er
 M

od
ul

es

Li
ne

ar
 re

gu
la

to
rs

G
at

e 
Dr

iv
er

s

M
ot

or
 a

nd
 s

ol
en

oi
d 

dr
iv

er
s

Po
w

er
 O

ve
r E

th
er

ne
t

Ba
tt

er
y 

m
an

ag
em

en
t I

C
s

Po
w

er
/L

oa
d 

Sw
itc

he
s

LE
D 

an
d 

lig
ht

in
g 

dr
iv

er
s

Su
pe

rv
is

or
s/

Re
se

t I
C

s/
vo

lta
ge

 d
et

ec
to

rs

H
ot

-s
w

ap
 P

ow
er

 M
an

ag
em

en
t

W
ire

le
ss

 C
ha

rg
er

s

US
B 

po
w

er

PM
IC

s

RS
-4

85
/R

S-
23

2

C
AN

/L
IN

US
B 

da
ta

Sm
ar

tC
ar

d

IO
-L

in
k

Po
w

eL
in

e 
m

od
em

s

IO
 E

xp
an

de
rs

Le
ve

l T
ra

ns
la

to
rs

Si
gn

al
 e

qu
al

iz
er

s/
co

nd
iti

on
er

s/
pr

ot
ec

tio
n

Di
gi

ta
l I

so
la

to
rs

O
th

er
 in

te
rf

ac
es

AMD • •
Cirrus Logic • • • •

Diodes Incorporated • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Qorvo • • • • • • • • • •

Renesas Electronics • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
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C = Chip; M = Modules 
FEM = Front End Module 

X = associated components
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PROGRAMMABLE &
SYSTEM-ON-CHIP (SOC) & IP
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avnet-silica.com

AUSTRIA
Vienna  
Phone: +43 186 642 300 
Fax:  +43 186 642 350 
wien@avnet.eu

BELGIUM
Merelbeke  
Phone: +32 9 210 24 70 
Fax:  +32 9 210 24 87 
gent@avnet.eu

BULGARIA
Sofia  
sofia@avnet.eu

CZECH REPUBLIC (SLOVAKIA)
Prague  
Phone: +420 234 091 031 
Fax:  +420 234 091 030 
praha@avnet.eu

DENMARK
Herlev  
Phone: +45 432 280 10 
Fax:  +45 432 280 11
herlev@avnet.eu

ESTONIA
(LATVIA, LITHUANIA)
Pärnu
Phone : +372 56 637737
paernu@avnet.eu

FINLAND  
Espoo  
Phone: +358 207 499 200 
Fax:  +358 207 499 280 
helsinki@avnet.eu

FRANCE (TUNISIA)
Rennes 
Phone: +33 299 838 485 
Fax:  +33 299 838 083 
rennes@avnet.eu

Illkirch
Phone: +33 390 402 020 
Fax:  +33 164 479 099 
strasbourg@avnet.eu

Massy Cedex 
Phone: +33 164 472 929 
Fax:  +33 164 470 084 
paris@avnet.eu

Toulouse 
Phone: +33 05 62 47 47 
toulouse@avnet.eu

Vénissieux Cedex 
Phone: +33 478 771 360 
Fax:  +33 478 771 399 
lyon@avnet.eu

GERMANY
Berlin  
Phone: +49 30 214 882 0 
Fax:  +49 30 214 882 33 
berlin@avnet.eu

Freiburg  
Phone: +49 761 881 941 0 
Fax:  +49 761 881 944 0 
freiburg@avnet.eu

Hamburg 
Phone: +49 40 608 235 922 
Fax:  +49 40 608 235 920 
hamburg@avnet.eu

Holzwickede 
Phone: +49 2301 919 0 
Fax:  +49 2301 919 222 
holzwickede@avnet.eu

Kaarst 
Phone: +49 2301 919 0 
Fax:  +49 2301 919 222 
kaarst@avnet.eu

Lehrte 
Phone: +49 5132 5099 0 
hannover@avnet.eu 

Leinfelden-Echterdingen 
Phone: +49 711 782 600 1 
Fax:  +49 711 782 602 00 
stuttgart@avnet.eu

Leipzig 
Phone: +49 34204 7056 00 
Fax:  +49 34204 7056 11 
leipzig@avnet.eu

Nürnberg 
Phone:  +49 911 24425 80
Fax:  +49 911 24425 85
nuernberg@avnet.eu

Poing  
Phone: +49 8121 777 02 
Fax:  +49 8121 777 531 
muenchen@avnet.eu

Wiesbaden  
Phone: +49 612 258 710 
Fax:  +49 612 258 713 33 
wiesbaden@avnet.eu

HUNGARY
Budapest  
Phone: +36 1 43 67215 
Fax:  +36 1 43 67213 
budapest@avnet.eu

ITALY
Cusano Milanino  
Phone: +39 02 660 921 
Fax:  +39 02 660 923 33 
milano@avnet.eu

Firenze  
Phone: +39 055 428 2301
Fax:  +39 055 431 035 
firenze@avnet.eu

Modena  
Phone: +39 059 348 933 
Fax:  +39 059 344 993 
modena@avnet.eu

Padova  
Phone: +39 049 807 368 9 
Fax:  +39 049 773 464 
padova@avnet.eu

Turin  
Phone: +39 011 204 437 
Fax:  +39 011 242 869 9 
torino@avnet.eu

Roma 
Phone: +39 02 660 921 
roma@avnet.eu

LITHUANIA
Kaunas  
lithuania@avnet.eu

NETHERLANDS
Breda  
Phone: +31 765 722 700 
Fax:  +31 765 722 707 
breda@avnet.eu

NORWAY
Asker  
Phone: +47 667 736 00 
Fax:  +47 667 736 77 
asker@avnet.eu

POLAND 
Gdansk  
Phone: +48 58 307 81 51
Fax:  +48 58 307 81 50 
gdansk@avnet.eu

Katowice  
Phone: +48 32 259 50 10 
Fax:  +48 32 259 50 11 
katowice@avnet.eu

Warszawa  
Phone: +48 222 565 760 
Fax:  +48 222 565 766 
warszawa@avnet.eu

PORTUGAL 
Vila Nova de Gaia 
Phone: +35 1 223 779 502 
Fax:  +35 1 223 779 503 
porto@avnet.eu

ROMANIA (BULGARIA)
Bucharest  
Phone: +40 21 528 16 32 
Fax:  +40 21 529 68 30 
bucuresti@avnet.eu

SLOVAKIA
Bratislava  
Phone: +421 232 242 211 
Fax:  +421 232 242 210 
bratislava@avnet.eu

SLOVENIA  
(BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA, 
CROATIA, MACEDONIA, MONTENEGRO, 
SERBIA)
Ljubljana  
Phone: +386 156 097 50 
Fax:  +386 156 098 78 
ljubljana@avnet.eu

SPAIN 
Barcelona  
Phone: +34 933 278 530 
Fax:  +34 934 250 544 
barcelona@avnet.eu

Galdàcano. Vizcaya  
Phone: +34 944 572 777 
Fax:  +34 944 568 855 
bilbao@avnet.eu

Tres Cantos  
Phone: +34 913 727  100 
Fax:  +34 916 369 788 
madrid@avnet.eu

SWEDEN
Sundbyberg  
Phone: +46 8 587 461 00 
Fax:  +46 8 587 461 01 
stockholm@avnet.eu

SWITZERLAND
Rothrist  
Phone: +41 62 919 555 5 
Fax:  +41 62 919 550 0  
rothrist@avnet.eu
 
TURKEY (GREECE, EGYPT)
Kadikoy Istanbul 
Phone: +90 216 528 834 0 
Fax:  +90 216 528 834 4 
istanbul@avnet.eu

UNITED KINGDOM (IRELAND)
Maidenhead  
Phone: +44 1628 512 900 
Fax:  +44 1628 512 999 
maidenhead@avnet.eu

Stevenage, Herts, Meadway 
Phone: +44 1438 788 310 
Fax:  +44 1438 788 250  
stevenage@avnet.eu

ISRAEL
Tel-Mond
Phone:  +972 (0)9 7780280
Fax:  +972 (0)3 760 1115
avnet.israel@avnet.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Cape Town 
Phone:  +27 (0)21 689 4141 
Fax:  +27 (0)21 686 4709
sales@avnet.co.za

Durban
Phone:  +27 (0)31 266 8104 
sales@avnet.co.za

Johannesburg
Phone:  +27 (0)11 319 8600 
Fax:  +27 (0)11 319 8650
sales@avnet.co.za

All trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. This document provides a brief overview only, no binding offers are intended. No guarantee as 
to the accuracy or completeness of any information. All information is subject to change, modifications and amendments without notice.
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